PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2285

- Page 1, line 15, replace "five million" with "thirty-five million five hundred thousand" and replace "calendar" with "biennium"
- Page 1, line 16, remove "year"
- Page 1, line 17, remove "next ninety-five million dollars of" and after "in" insert "excess of thirty-five million five hundred thousand dollars in"
- Page 1, line 18, replace "calendar year, two" with "biennium, one-half of one"
- Page 1, line 19, remove "On the total wager handle in excess of one hundred million"
- Page 1, remove lines 20 and 21
- Page 2, line 4, replace "<u>five million</u>" with "<u>one hundred two million four hundred thousand</u>" and replace "calendar year" with "biennium"
- Page 2, line 11, remove "next ninety-five million dollars of", after "handle" insert "in excess of one hundred two million four hundred thousand dollars", and replace "calendar" with "biennium"
- Page 2, line 12, remove "year"
- Page 2, line 15, after "and" insert "one-fourth of"
- Page 2, remove lines 17 through 23
- Renumber accordingly